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Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00002027062

Herdbook number

Born

Breeder

FIN 92459
SWE 99276
DNK 231978

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Bull search
nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000002027062/HOL
3/3/2026

Trait

# Daughters

Arli Chief

Yield 718 389 PGS HOLUSAM00000142738
Udder health 694 408 Chief Mark
Conformation 135 88 Sire HOLUSAM00000177341 WALKWAY MATT
MAMIE
HOLUSAF00000830914
Breed proportions
Mars
MGS HOLUSAM00000162681
HOL -
DIAMOND-S TONYS DIAMOND S WAPA
100 BEMCHOICE CHELSA
m EOLUSAF00001054231 MGD HOLUSAF00000972812
MGD Conductor

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Growth
Fertility

Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival

Saved feed

100

92
71
95
74

108
59
80
85
89
83
76
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