



Born	8/4/1986
Breeder	William Winter
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000002027062

Herdbook number	
FIN	92459
SWE	99276
DNK	231978

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	718	389
Udder health	694	408
Conformation	135	88
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Chief Mark HOLUSAM00000177341 7	PGS	Arli Chief HOLUSAM00000142738 1
		PGD	WALKWAY MATT MAMIE HOLUSAF00000830914 7
Da m	DIAMOND-S TONY S CHOICE HOLUSAF00001054231 0	MGS	Mars HOLUSAM00000162681 3
		MGD	DIAMOND-S WAPA CHELSA HOLUSAF00000972812 2
		MGD S	Conductor

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-68							
Yield	62							
Growth	100							
Fertility	68							
Birth	92							
Calving	71							
Udder health	95							
General health	74							
Claw health								
Frame	108							
Feet & legs	59							
Udder	80							
Milkability	85							
Temperament	89							
Longevity	83							
Youngstock survival	76							
Saved feed								

